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33rd Annual NCCAA Championship 

WOMEN'S RESULTS - OVERALL 

Elvin R. King Cross Country Course 
Cedarville University,, Cedarville, Ohio 
Sat., Nov. 16, 2013 

5,000 meters - Cloudy, 45°, 10-15 mph wind, dry 

TEAM SCORES 
=======================================~==~~~================--~-------
Rank Team Total l 2 3 4 i:: .., *6 *7 
====================~==~=====~===~~===================================~ 

l Roberts Wesleya:1 49 2 4 8 14 21 34 66 
Total Time: J.:33:00.89 

Average: 18:36.18 
2 Az;.isa Pacific 79 6 10 11 13 39 42 44 

Total Time: 1 :34:30.52 
Average: 18:54.11 

3 Dallas Baptist 101 l 9 1 6 37 38 43 52 
Total Time: 1:34:32.05 

Average: 18:54.41 
4 Union (Tenn. J 1.4 8 18 20 23 27 60 70 111 

Total Time: 1:36:28.94 
Average: 19:17 .. 79 

5 Indiana Wesleyan ::_57 25 28 .29 35 40 54 71 
Total Time: 1:36:41.39 

Average: 19:20.28 
6 Cedarville 1 93 7 31 47 51 57 61 63 

Total Time: 1:37:15.28 
Average: 19:27.06 

6 Judson 193 12 26 32 55 68 73 172 
Total Time: 1:37:21.34 

Average: 19: 28. 27 
8 Colo. Christian 249 3 45 46 59 96 181 

Total Time: 1:37:53.48 
Average: 19:34.70 

9 Spring Arbor 295 5 41 81 82 86 99 124 
Total Time: 1:39:16.43 

Average: 19:51.29 
10 Arizona Christian 309 17 30 77 79 106 119 126 

Total Time: 1:39:54.27 
Average: 19:58.86 

11 Point Loma 355 53 62 74 75 91 108 130 
Total Time: 1:40:55.90 

Average: 20:11.18 
12 Trinity Christian 376 1.9 33 94 109 121 125 157 

Total Time: 1:41:14.91 
Average: 20:14.99 

13 Mount Verr..on Nazarene 379 48 69 78 87 97 122 169 
Total Time: 1;41:17.54 

Average: 20:15.51 
13 Lee University 37 9 22 65 67 88 137 155 

Total Time: 1:41:20.18 
Average: 20:16.04 

15 Shorte:c 406 36 50 76 98 14 6 14 9 
Total Time: 1:42:10.23 

Average: 20:26.05 
16 Moody Bible Institute 458 56 83 84 101 134 143 1 56 

Total Time: 1:43:04.08 
Average: 20:36.82 



17 Hope Int'l 
Total Time: 

Average: 
18 Houghton 

Total Time: 
Average: 

19 Grace 
Total Ti:ne: 

Average: 
20 Bethel (Ind.) 

1:42:48.96 
2C:33.80 

l:~6:53.67 
21:22.74 

1:44:58.45 
20:59.69 

Total Time: 1:46:00.68 
Average: 21:12.14 

21 Oklahoma Christian 
Total Time: 1:46:40.75 

Average: 
22 Campbellsville 

21:20.15 

Total Time: 1:46:30.29 
Average: 21:18.06 

23 Southeastern U. 
Total Time: 1:47:12.68 

Average: 21:26.54 
24 North Cen~ral (Minn.) 

Tota: Time: 1:49:16.27 
Average: 21: 51. 26 

25 Southern Wesleyan 
Total Time: 1:47:51.31 

Average: 21:34.27 
26 Bob Jones 

Total Time: 1:47:57.52 
Average: 

27 Columbia Int'l 
21:35.51 

Total Time: 1:55:24.43 
Average: 23:04.89 

28 Toccoa falls 
Total Time: 1:54:41.37 

Average: 22:56.28 
29 Johnson University - Tenn 

Total Time: 2:03:40.03 
Average: 24:44.01 

30 Maranatha Baptist 
Total Time: 2:02:17.01 

Average: 24:27.41 
31 Manhattan Christian 

Total Time: 2:04:43.17 
Average: 24:56.64 

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

461 15 90 95 128 133 162 

544 24 58 135 136 191 

555 64 113 115 123 140 152 164 

605 114 11~ 117 120 138 147 163 

614 89 93 129 142 161 178 

626 105 118 127 132 144 160 183 

628 85 92 141 151 159 166 171 

630 49 107 110 176 188 195 199 

659 72 131 148 150 158 170 192 

664 103 104 139 153 165 173 175 

811 102 154 182 186 187 189 190 

816 112 167 174 179 184 193 204 

855 80 180 196 198 201 206 

862 100 177 185 197 203 205 

909 145 168 194 200 202 

Name Year School Avg Mile 

5:47.3 
5:47.4 
5:49.3 
5:53.0 
5:57.0 
5:58.3 
5:59.4 
6:00.4 
6:08.9 
6: 01. 5 
6:02.0 
6:03.5 
6:04.2 
6:05.1 

Finals Points 

1 #5963 Bruce, Kelsey 
2 #6084 Prutsman, Rachel 
3 #5951 Mullen, Regan 
4 #6078 Hulto~, Megan 
5 #6125 Dracht, Danae 
6 #5910 Higgens, Sarah 
7 #5939 Archambault, Alex 
8 #6105 Johnson, Megan 
9 #6080 P.utchinson, Rachel 

10 #5964 Durrwachter, Julie 
11 #5911 Kijima, Reika 
12 #5915 Sikma, Kristie 
13 #6004 Ciochon, Meaghan 
14 #5908 Betts, Kylie 

JR Dallas Baptist 
JR Roberts Wesleyan 
SO Colo. Christian 
JR Roberts Wesleyar. 
SR Spring Arbor 
SR Azusa Pacific 
SO Cedarville 
SO Southern Nazarene 
~R Roberts Wesleyan 
SR Dallas Baptist 
SO Azusa Pacific 
JR Azusa Pacific 

Judson 
FR Azusa Pacific 

17:58.94 
17:59.15 
18:05.14 
18:16.72 
18:29.07 
18:33.05 
18:36.49 
18:39.65 
18:41.25 
18:42.92 
18:44.67 
18:49.17 
18:51.39 
18:54.23 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 



1 5 #60 82 Mi. lls, Kimberly SR Robe r t s We s l e ya n 6 : 0 6 . 0 18 : 56. 90 14 
16 15988 Wr ight , Alicia JR Hope I nt 'l 6 : 06.0 18 :57 . 06 15 
17 #5966 Me ade ,. Gl ynn i s J R Dallas Ba pt i s t 6 : 0 6. 0 18: 57 . 10 16 
18 l.l5903 Fr anks , Kayl ee FR Ari zona Chris tian 6 : 07. 1 19 : 00 .31 17 
1 9 #6160 Wi l s on, Be t h SR Uni on (Tenn . ) 6 :07. 2 19 : 00. 62 18 
20 !t6119 Di ssel koen , Jessie SO Trinit y Chris tian 6 : 09 . 0 1 9 : 06 . 26 19 
21 #6158 Mart i n, All i son SR Uni on (Tenn .) 6 :0 9 .0 19 : 06. 43 20 
22 lt6085 Ta ft , Hannah SR Roberts Wesleyan 6 : 09. 2 1 9 :06. 87 21 
23 #6093 Studeb a ke r, Rebe ka SR Simp son (Ca l. ) 6 :10 .6 1 9 : 11 . 16 
24 lt6 4 27 Bryf3n, Cayce J R Lee Universit y 6 :11.0 1 9 :12. 40 22 
25 #6156 Hazlehu :::-s t , Audrey J R Union (Tenn.) 6 : 11 .1 19 :12.68 23 
26 lt 5995 Williams , Le ah SR Hought on 6 : 11. 2 19 : 13. 07 24 
27 #5998 Hor s wel l , Brooke so I ndiana ~\1e sle yan 6 : 11 . 2 19 : 13 . 21 25 
28 #600 9 Wagne r , J or dan JR J uds on 6 : 11 . 3 1 9 : 13. 53 2 6 
29 #6154 Davis, Bet hAnne so Uni on (Tenn . ) 6: 11 . 3 19 :13 .56 27 
30 #5999 Kamp , J ulie so I ndiana We s l e yan 6 :12 .3 1 9: 16 . 52 28 
31 ! 5997 Foss, Alyssa SR Indiana Wesl e yan 6 : 12. 5 19 :17. 15 29 
32 #5906 Ro s s i, Kayl a J R Arizona Chr i s tian 6 :12 . 6 1 9 :1 7. 61 3 0 
33 f59 43 Groh, Rachel - FR Cedarville 6:13.1 19 : 19.(}5 31 - J"-
34 # 6006 Mi lle r, Sa r ah J uds on 6 : 13 . 4 1 9 :19. 91 32 
35 #6288 Jourdan , Ashl e y FR Trini t y Christian 6 : 13 . 9 19 : 21.44 33 
3 6 # 6079 :{us t , Rache l J R Robe r t s We s l eyan 6 : 14. 0 1 9 :21. 88 3 4 
37 i6001 Sa ndberg , Chris tin SR Indiana Wesle yan 6 : 14 . 5 19': 23. 38 35 
38 #60 89 Jer.kins , Des t i ny SO Shor t e r 6 : 14. 8 19 : 24. 39 36 
39 lt5969 Rayas, Sarah JR Dal.las Bapt is t 6 : 15 . 4 19 : 26.11 37 
40 #5971 Salaza r , Anna so Dal l a s Bapt i s t 6 :15. 7 19 : 2.6. 98 3 8 
41 lt5912 Koske la, Natalie so Azusa Pacific 6 : 16 .4 19 : 29.40 39 
42 #6000 Nor dqui st , Laur a so I ndiana Wes l eyan 6 : 17 . 0 1 9 : 31. 13 40 
43 #6128 Jones, Ka t e SR Spring Ar bor 6 : 17 . 0 19 :31 . 2 6 41 
44 #590 9 Fa r r a r, Elle J R Azus a Pacif i c 6 : 17 . 8 1 9 : 33 . 73 42 
45 15970 Rice , Hanna SR Dallas Baptis t 6 : 17 .9 1 9 :33. 98 43 
46 #5 913 Lyons , Elizab e t h J R Azus a Paci f i c 6 : 18 . 5 19 : 35. 81 44 
47 ~5949 Genovese, Brooke FR Colo . C::.hrist i an 6 : 18 .7 1 9 :3 6. 48 45 
48 #5 954 Tur ne r , Eli zab e t h FR Col o . Chr i s t i an 6 :1 9. 2 19 : 38 . 04 46 
4-9 #5945 i:Jaaman , Kris ten SO Cedarville 6 :19. 5 19 :.39 . 08 47 
50 #6049 Mul l i n s , Re beka h FR Moun t Ve rnon 6 :1 9 . 8 19 :3 9 . 99 48 
51 #6058 Sch roeder, . Jl..nnalis so North Centra 6 :20 .6 1 9 : 42. 29 49 
52 #6092 Tu r ne r, Ha nnah J R Shorter 6 : 21. 4 19 :4 4 .93 50 
53 #S 942 Dunn , Kacy FR Cedarv1lle 6 :21.6 1 9 :4 5 .55 51 
54 #5968 Raya s , Cas hlee FR Da llas Bapt ist 6 :22.0 19 :4 6 .7 8 52 
55 ¥,60 74 Swen s on , Ha.lli e FR Point Loma 6 : 22 . 7 1 9 : 48 . 74 53 
56 #5996 Arch , Kathe r ine so Indi ana Wes leyan 6 :23 . 2 19 :50. 30 .54 
57 i 6008 Ra che l, Cavende r FR Juds on 6 :23 .9 1 9 : 52 .5 5 55 
58 #6038 Morr i s , Ka tie FR Moody Bi ble 6 :2 4 . 0 19: 52. 89 56 
5 9 #5941 Brede son, Railey FR Cedarvil le 6 :24 . 7 19 : 55. 11 57 
60 #59 92 Fries en , Joanna FR Hought on 6: 2 4. 8 19·: 55. 39 58 
61 #5950 Magnus en, Cambr i a FR Colo . Chris tian 6 :24. 8 19 : 55 . 44 59 
62 i61 55 Hayes, Ka tie SR Union (Tenn . ) 6: 24 . 9 19 :55 . 65 60 
63 #5946 Logan, Ali - SO Ceda rville ~ 6 :25 .6 19 :58 .00 61 
64 lt6072 Rudi , Sa lly so Point Loma 6 :26.0 19 : 59 . 02 62 
6S-#594 7 Redfie l d, .Me lanie JR Cedarville 6 :2 6 .1 1 9 :59 .47 63 ~ 
66 lt 5977 McCullough, Kate ly FR Grace 6 : 2 6.3 20 : 00.0 1 64 
67 #642 9 Childers, Jess i ca SO Lee Universit y 6 :2 6 . 9 20: 01. 88 65 
68 116026 Peery, La uren so McMurr y 6 : 26.9 20 : 02 . 05 
69 #6077 Gaen s l e r, Hannah so Robe r t s We s leyan 6 :27 .1 20: 02. 42 66 
70 lt6430 Matthews, Ashle y J R Le e Univer sity 6 :2 7. 2 20 : 02. 72 67 
71 #600 5 McDowel l, J us t ine J uds on 6 :27 . 6 20 : 03 . 96 68 
72 J6;)51 Winkl er, Annie FR Mour.t Vernon 6 :2 7 .9 20 : 05 . 1 2 69 
73 #61 57 Jake roar. , Linds e y FR Union (Tenn . J 6 :28 . 1 20 : 05 . 68 70 
74 !6002 Wol fe, A.'llanda J R I ndiana Wesleyan 6 : 28. 4 20 : 06. 46 71 
75 #6113 Zema ni c k , Si e r r a J R Sout he rn We s l eya n 6 :2 9 . 1 20 : 08 . 61 72 
76 #6007 Nystr om, Gabby J udson 6 : 29 .1 20 : 08. 65 73 
77 #6070 Duran, J oce l yn FR Poi nt Loma 6:3 0 . 6 20 :13. 5 4 74 
78 #6073 Swendener, Br i ana so Point Loma 6 :32 .3 20 :18. 80 75 



79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 

#6 090 
15907 
#6046 
#5902 
#64 40 
#612 6 
#612 7 
#60 25 

87 #60 37 
88 #6034 
89 #60 94 
90 H 130 
91 *6048 
92 #64 26 
93 #6061 
94 #5985 
95 #6071 
96 #6099 
97 #606 3 
98 #5965 
99 #5986 

100 #5 953 
101 1t6047 
1 02 #6091 
103 #61 29 
104 #6022 
105 lt6031 
1C6 #5962 
107 #59 27 
108 ¥.5929 
109 #5932 
110 #5905 
111 1,\6027 
112 #6057 
11 3 #60 68 
114 15981 
115 #62 29 
11 6 #6056 
1p H1 52 
118 #6135 
11 9 #5978 
120 #591 9 
121 !5973 
122 #5916 
12 3 #59 21 
124 15936 
125 #5904 
126 #59 23 
127 #632 1 
128 ff60 45 
'.":. 29 1t6024 
130 #597 4 
131 *6123 
132 #6236 
133 ~59 01 
134 #6028 
135 #5938 
136 #5984 
137 #6060 
138 ll6069 
139 #611 2 
14 0 #5937 
141 it5987 
142 it6036 

Loga n , Ashley 
Stone, Emily 
Mast, Ashley 
Ferna.ndez, Anita 
Couch, Joha nnah 
Gunde rson , Faith 
Hoffmann, Hannah 
Fields, Alyssa 
Lung , Caitl in 
Harrison, Patricia 
Ahrens, Anna 
Ki ekover, Alison 
Minor, Lindsey 
Arnesen, Emily 
Hamme r, Layne 
Langrell, Janna 
Richardson , Hayley 
Jones , Kaitlyn 
Jones , Ka tharine 
VanDyk, Justine. 
Langrell, Rachel 
Tramp , Jacquelyne 
Mast, Sarah 
Sikorski, Leah 
Kerwin , Kaytlynne 
Watson, Margo 
Anna , Becca 
Zwilling, Alexis 
Phillipa, Meg 
Stanl ey, Abby 
Calvert, Maggie 
McIntyre , Na tal ie 
Johnson, Meredith 
Schexneider, Amand 
Bradley, Susanna 
Lange, Josie 
Schwab , Hannah 
Hovland, Rachel 
Arias, Melanie 
Kendrick, Clessie 
Nelson, Alexis 
Gi lliam, Ta ylor 
Fehring, Rachel 
Bard , Rebe kah 
Salas, Gabriela 
Johnson, Sarah 
Jenkins, Nicole 
Trost , Star 
VanTol , Leah 
Habegger, J essi 
Affleck, Mary 
Gast, Megan 
Bean , Katrina 
Zaremba, Kasey 
Carson, Che lsea 
Montgomery, Mallar 
Ves.t , Mallory 
Chamu, Francisca 
Cqbb, Sarah 
Dotter , Mariss a 
Watson, Rebecca 
Southwood, Rebekah 
Tucker , ·Moriah 
Johnson, Kat ja 

JR Sho::te r 
FR Ari zona Christian 
SR Moi.;.nt Vernon 
SR Arizona Christian 

Joh::is on U. (Tn) 
JR Spring Arbor 
FR Spr ing Arbor 
J R McMur ry 
SO Moody Bible 
SR Moody Bible 
FR Southeastern U. 
SR Spring Arbor 
SR Mount· Ve rnon 
SR Lee Univers ity 
FR Oklatoma Christia n 
SO Hope Int ' l 
FR Point Lorna 
FR Soutteaste r n U. 
FR Oklahoma Christian 
SR Trinity Christian 
SO Hope Int'l 
JR Colo. Chris tian 
JR Mount Vernon 
FR Shorter 
SO Spring Arbor 
FR Maranatha Baptist 
FR Moody Bible 
SO Columbia :nt'l 
SR Bob Jones 
SR Bob Jones 
SO Campbellsville 
SR Arizona Chr istian 
JR Mississippi College 
SR North Centra 
JR Point Loma 
FR Grace Bible 
SR Trinity Christian 
J R Nor th Cent r a 
SR Un i. on (Tenn . ) 
JR Toccoa Falls 
SO Grace 
FR Bethe l (Ind . } 
SO Grace 
SO Bethe l (Ind .) 
SO Bethe l (Ind. } 
JR Campbellsville 
FR Ar izona Christian 
FR Bethe l (Ind .} 
SO Trinity Christian 
JR Mount Vernon 
SO McMur r y 
SO Grace 
SR Spring Arbor 
J R Trinity Christian 
JR Arizona Christian 
JR Mississippi Col lege 
so Campbellsville 
SO Hope Int'l 
FR Oklahoma Ch~ist ian 
FR Point Loma 
SO Southern We sleyan 
JR Campbellsvi l~e 
FR Rope Int'l 
JR Moody Bible 

Ei:3 2 .6 
6:32 . 7 
6 : 32.8 
6:33 .4 
6:3 3. 4 
6 : 33 . 5 
6:34 . 1 
6:3 4 .9 
6:35.2 
6:35.2 
6:35 .3 
6:35 .7 
6 : 36 . 6 
6:36.8 
6:37. 3 
6 : 37.7 
6: 37 . 8 
6:37.8 
6: 38 . 2 
6 : 38 . 3 
6:38 .5 
6:3 8 .6 
6 : 39 . 2 
6:4 0 . 0 
6:4 0. l 
6 : 41.1 
6: .0 . 6 
6:41.8 
6:41.9 
6 : 41.9 
6: 42. 4 
6:4 3 .8 
6 : 44 . 3 
6:4 4 . 6 
6:4 4.8 
6 : 45 . 4 
6:4 5. 5 
6:4 5 .5 
6:4 5 . 7 
6 : 4 6 . 3 
6: 46. 7 
6:4 7.0 
6 : 47.5 
6:47 .9 
6:47 . 9 
6 : 48 .1 
6 : 48 . 2 
6:4 8 .7 
6:4 8 .8 
6 : 48 . 8 
6: 4 9 . 0 
6:4 9 .2 
6 : 49.3 
6: 4 9 . 7 
6:5 0 . 1 
6:50.2 
6:50.6 
6:5 0. 8 
6:51. l 
6 : 51. 4 
6:52. 0 
6:5 2 .5 
6 : 52.8 
6:54.6 

20 :19. 70 
20 :20. 04 
20 :20 . 24 
20 :21 .96 
20:22. 24 
20 :22. 54 
20 :24 . 14 
20 :26. 91 
20 :27. 79 
20 : 27 . 81 
20: 28. 13 
20: 29. 42 
20 :32. 08 
20 :32. 80 
20 :34. 25 
20 :35.4 4 
20 :35 .80 
20 :35. 85 
20: 36 .97 
20 :37. 47 
20 :38. 02 
20 :38. 38 
20 : 40.11 
20:42.4 8 
20:43.04 
2 0 :45. 99 
20 :47. 46 
20 :48. 30 
20 :48. 56 
20 :4 8 . 61 
20 :50. 14 
20: 54. 35 
20 : 56 . 10 
20: 57. 03 
20 :57. 68 
20 :59 . 48 
20 :59. 79 
20:59. 84 
21:00. 46 
21 : 02 . 31 
21 :03. 38 
21 :04.4 2 
21 : 05.8 9 
21 :07.04 
21 :07. 07 
21 : 07 . 89 
21 :08.17 
21 :09. 75 
21: 09. 95 
21 :09 . 97 
21:10. 47 
21:11. 08 
21:11 . 60 
21 :12. 73 
21 :13. 88 
21 :14 .43 
21:15. 53 
21 :16. 04 
21: 17. 19 
21 :17. 92 
21:19. 83 
21: 21. 57 
21 : 22 . 40 
21: 28. 13 

76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 

83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 
1 01 
102 
103 
104 
105 
10 6 

107 
108 

109 
110 
111 
112 
11 3 
114 
115 
116 
117 
11 8 
11 9 
12 0 
121 
122 

123 
124 
125 
126 

127 
128 
12 9 
130 
131 
13 2 
133 
134 



143 #5 991 Fa r rand, Whitney FR Houghton 6:54 . 7 21:28.23 135 
:!. 4 4 #5990 Enrique z-Fisher, ~ s o Houghton 6 ; 55. 3 21:30 . 02 136 
145 #6 428 Bryan, Emily FR Lee University 6;55.4 21:30.38 137 
14 6 #5 922 Stayt on, Rebekah so Bethel (Ind.) 6:56 . 0 2i:32 . 40 1 38 
147 115926 Gibson, Brittany JR Bob Jones 6:56.2 21: 33. 00 139 
148 #5 979 Og l e, Cr eigh s o Grace 6:57.9 21 : 38.09 140 
149 116101 Reed, Ashley so Southeas t ern u. 6;58 . 9 21:41.46 141 
150 #6065 Rich , Maci FR Okl ahoma Chr istian 6:59 . 9 21:44 .4 0 142 
151 #6030 Ander son , Kristen SR Moody Bible 7 : 01.2 21:48 . 52 143 
152 #5933 Char:. ty, Megan so Campbells ville 7:03.3 21:55.16 144 
153 # 6012 Dole, St aci JR Manhattan Christian 7:03.7 21:.56 . 12 145 
154 ll6087 Buwalda , Emily FR Shorter 7:04.5 21:58.73 146 
155 #5918 Downe y, Pa i ge J R Bethel (Ind.) 7:04.9 21:59.93 147 
156 #6107 Ernm et t , Kira so Southern Wes leyan 7:05 . 3 22 :01.19 148 
157 #6088 Hoskins, Dominique J R Shor ter 7:05.4 22:01. 56 149 
158 .f 6116 Ga r za , Des t iny FR Sout hwestern 7:05 . 4 22: 01.61 
159 #6109 Hudson, Carol ine so Southern Wesleyan 7: 05 .9 22:02.98 150 
1 60 #6059 Stowers, Kaylee FR Ohio Christ i an 7:06. 2 22;03.91 
161 #6097 Hayes, Kendal l FR Southeastern u. 7:06.7 22: 05 .47 151 
1 62 #5975 Hertzler, Alic ia so Grace 7:07.3 22:07.51 152 
163 #5924 Dickinson, Abi so aob Jones 7 : 07.9 22:09.26 153 
1 64 #5 958 Gent r y, Dia nna J R Columbi a Int' l 7:08. 2 22: 10 . 15 154 
.165 #6431 Miller , Storyie so Lee Univers i ty 7:09.3 22; 13 .72 1 55 
1 66 #6 040 Sonne!lbe rg , Ell i e FR Moody Bible 7:09.6 22:14 .64 156 
1 67 #6120 Spotts, Anna FR Trinity Chri stian 7:09 .8 22:15.08 157 
168 #6108 Harper, Emily so Southern Wesleyan 7: lG. 9 22:18 . 70 158 
1 69 #6433 Guthrie, Hannah so Oak l and City Uni 7: 11. 6 22:20.86 
170 #6098 Hoglund, Elsa so Southeastern U. 7: 11 . 9 22 :21 .77 159 
171 #5 934 Courtney, Shelby s o Campbellsville 7:12.5 22:23 . 49 1 60 
172 #6066 Sargent, Maria so Oklahoma Chr istian 7 :13.9 22: 27.94 J. 61 
173 #5983 Ackley, Ronda FR Hope I nt ' l 7:14 .2 22:28 . 72 162 
1 74 #5920 Pea coc k, Emily FR Bethel (I nd . ) 7 : 14 . 7 22:30.50 1 63 
175 #5 980 Sandlin , Georgiann so Grace 7:16.6 22:36 .43 164 
176 #5925 Di c kinson, Emily SR Bob Jones 7:17. 2 22:38.09 1 65 
177 #6095 Allen, Sarah SR Southeastern u. 7 : 17 . 2 22:38.21 166 
178 #6132 Brase lton, Jodi JR Tocc.oa Falls 7 : 18.4 22:41.97 1 67 
179 #6111 Lemperle , Leeann Baptist Bible Co 7;20.7 22:4 9 .22 
180 #6013 Fagley, Ka ylan SR Manr.a t ta:1 Christian 7: 21. 8 22 : 52. 54 168 
181 #6041 Bushatz, Sarah JR Mount Ver non 7;22.1 22;53. 4 6 169 
182 #6 110 Rhodes, Ashle y FR Sout hern Wesleyan 7 :23.2 22:56.73 170 
1 83 #6118 Herrington, Kriste FR Sout hwestern 7:23.9 22: 59 . 14 
184 #6 100 Malendez-Flynn, Cy SR Southeastern u. 7:24.2 22:59 .98 171 
1 85 #6003 Amanda, Zyl stra FR J udson 7 :27.0 23:08 . 49 172 
186 #5931 Wells, Brooke JR Bob Jones 7:27.2 23:09.36 173 
187 #6133 Carson, Al i sha SR Toccoa Falls 7:27 . 4 23:09 . 97 174 
188 #5930 Unruh , Ka itlyn JR Bob Jones 7:27.8 23:11.20 175 
189 J!,6055 Devine, Emily J R North Cent r a 7:28.6 23:13.47 17 6 
190 #6417 Bishop, Breanne so·Kuyper College 7:29.0 23: 14. 85 
191 ~6161 Rupert, Molly FR Valley Forge 7:30 . 0 23:17 . 91 
1 92 lt6020 Richerson, Kimberl SO Maranatha Bapt ist 7 :31.3 23 : 22.01 177 
193 #6062 Hoheisel, Tavia J R Oklahoma Chr istian 7 :36.2 23:37.08 178 
1 94 #6304 Owens , Hannah Baptist Bible Co 7:36 . 7 23:38 . 68 
195 #6138 Wells , Christine SR Toccoa Falls 7:37.0 23:39.66 179 
1 96 #6441 Coblent z , Samantha J ohnson U. (Tn ) 7 : 37.6 23:41.53 180 
197 i5952 Rhodes , Abby FR Colo . Chr istian 7:38.l 23: 42.98 181 
1 98 #5961 Turlingt on, Meliss SR Columbi a Int' l 7:38 .1 23 : 43 . 06 182 
199 !5935 Hatley, Jenni fe r JR Campbells vi l le 7: 44 .1 2 4: 01 . 73 183 
200 #6136 Lockwood, Sar ah so Toccoa Fall s 7 :45.9 24:07 . 46 184 
201 #6018 Ebert, Cait lin FR Maranat ha Baptis-c 7 : 46 . 7 24:09.92 18 5 
202 #5959 Hannink, Raena SO Columbia Int'l 7:50.l 24:20.44 186 
203 #5956 Collins, Ka yla so Columbi a I nt'l 7 : 50 . 8 24:22.48 187 
204 *6054 Davis , Rebekah JR North Centra 7:51 . l 24:23.64 188 
205 #5955 Andreas, Ka rina so Columbi a I nt'l 7:51.4 24:24 . 42 189 
206 #6375 Zinda , Ashley Bapt is t Bibl e Co 7 : 53.2 24:29.94 



207 #5972 Er.man, Amanda FR caith Baptist Bible 7:55.0 24:35.53 
208 #5960 Rollison, Laken FR Columbia Int'l 7:57.9 24:44.73 190 
209 #59.94 Prachti Ca.yleigh FR Hougl:ton 7:58.6 24:46.96 191 
210 #6106 Droddy, Allison SR Southern Wesleyan 8:00.0 24:51.13 192 
211 #6137 Stillwell, Rebekah so Toccoa Falls 8:05.8 25:09.31 193 
212 #6015 Zarzutzki, i<ori so Manhattar.. Christian 8:08.8 25:18.56 194 
213 #6053 Carlson, Amber so North Centra 8:14.2 25:35.17 195 
214 #6442 Stillwell, Acadia Johnson u. {Tn) 8:19.2 25:50.89 196 
215 #6017 Deman, Natalie FR Maranatha Baptist 8:25.1 26:09.19 197 
216 #6443 Nishiyama, Erika Johnson u. (Tn) 8:27.0 26:15.16 198 
217 #6115 Ball, Emily JR Southwestern 8:28.9 26:20.82 
218 #6052 Canfield, Jillian JR North Centra 8: 31. 2 26:28.10 199 
219 #6014 Langley, Hannah FR Manhattan Christian 8:40.7 26:57.59 200 
220 #5982 Wahl, Dicia FR Grace Bible 8:45.4 27:12.07 
221 #6444 Nifong, Emily Johnson u. (Tn) 8: 51. 2 27:30.21 201 
222 #6114 Alvarez, Julie so Southwestern 8:51.7 27:31.65 
223 #6010 Atkeson, Holly FR Ma~hattan Christian 8:53.8 27:38.36 202 
224 #6019 Lew.is, Rosa FR Marar.atha Baptist 8:57.5 27:49.90 203 
225 #6134 Hankin, Crystal SR Toccoa Falls 9:00.3 27:58.48 204 
226 #6023 Witan, Anna JR Marana:tha Baptist 9:35.5 29:47.73 205 
227 #6445 Gordon, Rebekah Johnson u. (Tn) 13:34.6 42:10.83 206 
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